

MvVO ART to Ring Closing Bell at NYSE on Valentine's Day, Showcasing "Love Art" on Iconic Screens

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, February 14, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- MvVO ART will ring The Closing Bell at the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE) on Valentine's Day, February 14th, 2025, marking a major milestone in its mission to create opportunities for emerging artists and bring art to unexpected places.

To celebrate this special occasion, MvVO ART will take over screens—inside and outside the NYSE building—with "Love Art", a curated digital exhibition featuring stunning works by MvVO ART artists, all inspired by love. This bold showcase blends art, innovation, and commerce, introducing contemporary artists to a new and influential audience in the heart of Wall Street.

"Bringing art into unexpected places is at the core of MvVO ART's mission,"

ART

Mvvo Art Logo (Image Credit: Mvvo Art)

A T

N Y S E

FEBRUARY 14TH 2025

"Love Art" a curated digital exhibition featuring stunning works by MvVO ART artists (photo credit: Mvvo)

said Maria van Vlodrop, Founder & CEO of MvVO ART. "Collaborating with the NYSE allows us to elevate talented emerging artists in a groundbreaking way, expanding their visibility beyond traditional galleries and into high-profile, real-world spaces."

MvVO ART continues to champion new talent through initiatives like AD ART SHOW, which highlights contemporary artists with backgrounds in advertising, design, and related fields—placing their work in front of broader audiences in innovative and high-profile locations.

About MvVO ART:

MvVO ART, founded by Maria van Vlodrop (Adweek Creative 100), creates opportunities for emerging artists by showcasing their work in unexpected places and connecting them with new audiences. AD ART SHOW, MvVO ART's flagship exhibition, highlights artists from advertising and design. MvVO ART also partners with brands to leverage art for customer engagement, product launches, and corporate initiatives. IG: @mvvoart

To learn more information about MvVO ART visit www.mvvoart.com For more information about Maria van Vlodrop visit https://www.linkedin.com/in/maria-van- vlodrop-4010392/

Norah Lawlor Lawlor Media Group, Inc. +1 212-967-6900 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Χ LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/785915641

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.